
shedfront
F U R N I T U R E

W W W. F RO N T S H E D. C O. N Z

80616 Masterton Road
RD3 WOODVILLE 4999

O U T D O O R  T I M B E R  F U R N I T U R E

022 064 6624
workshop@frontshedfurniture.co.nz

SEATING 
3 Seater
2 Seater
Single Seat

Jack-n-Jill Seat
Rocking Chair
Cape Cod Chair
Cape Cod Footrest

Swing Seat
Seat & Chain only

Dining Chair
Barstool
Milker Stool

800 Bench
900 Bench
1000 Bench
1200 Bench
1400 Bench
1500 Bench
1600 Bench
1800 Bench

3 Seater Set
2 Seater Set
Single Seat Set
Cape Cod Set

605
550
490

675
550
475
200

2800
675

275
275
150

220
230
240
260
280
290
300
320

1855
1800
1200
1170

L x W x H (mm) 
1820 x 650 x 940
1420 x 650 x 940
820 x 650 x 940

1820 x 650 x 940
820 x 650 x 940

820 x 900 x 1000
550 x 500 x 350

2350 x 1400 x 2150
1350 x 650 x 640

410 x 410 x 940
410 x 350 x 725
600 x 310 x 420

800 x 350 x 420
900 x 350 x 420

1000 x 350 x 420
1200 x 350 x 420
1400 x 350 x 420
1500 x 350 x 420
1600 x 350 x 420
1800 x 350 x 420

(w. coffee table)
(w. coffee table)

(w. side table)
(w. side table)

P R I C E L I S T  (incl. GST)

**prices subject to change - current as at Feb 2023**

BAR LEANERS
Small Bar Leaner
w. 4 Barstools
Large Bar Leaner
w. 6 Barstools

TABLES
Side Table
Coffee Table
Add-on Jack-n-Jill 
Table

X-Large Dining Table
w. Benches only
w. Benches & S-Seats
w. Seating & S-Seats
w. Dining Chairs only

Large Dining Table
w. Benches only
w. Benches & S-Seats
w. Seating & S-Seats
w. Dining Chairs only

Medium Dining Table
w. Benches only
w. Benches & S-Seats
w. Seating & S-Seats
w. Dining Chairs only

Small Dining Table
w. Benches only
w. Benches & S-Seats
w. Seating & S-Seats
w. Dining Chairs only

Square Table
w. Benches only
w. Dining Chairs only

950
1950
1200
2700

270
320

75

2200
3300
3850
4500
4600

1900
3100
3500
4015
3900

1550
2400
2850
3400
3500

1350
2150
2500
3200
2850

1000
1750
2000

L x W x H (mm) 
1250 x 625 x 1050

2050 x 625 x 1050

540 x 540 x 550
1000 x 540 x 450

500 x 390 x 220

2450 x 1080 x 730
(2x 900 & 4x 1000)

(4x 1000 & 2x S-Seat)
(4x 1000 & 2x S-Seat)

(10x Dining Chairs)

2050 x 1080 x 730
(6x 900)

(4x 900 & 2x S-Seat)
(4x 900 & 2x S-Seat)

(8x Dining Chairs)

1750 x 925 x 730
(2x 800 & 2x 1500)

(2x 1500 & 2x S-Seat)
(2x 3S & 2x S-Seat)

(8x Dining Chairs)

1450 x 925 x 730
(2x 800 & 2x 1200)

(2x 1200 & 2x S-Seat)
(2x 2S & 2x S-Seat)

(6x Dining Chairs)

925 x 925 x 730
(4x 800)

(4x Dining Chairs)

HOMEWARES
Veggie Bin
Egg Box
Chopping Board
Small Kitchen Block
Large Kitchen Block
Pizza Board

80
45
60
60
80
60

L x W x H (mm) 
305 x 305 x 350
305 x 155 x 200

375 x 295 x 25
295 x 295 x 45
450 x 295 x 45
450 x 295 x 25


